

CACHE COUNTY FIRE DISTRICT BOARD

David Zook, County Executive – Voting Member David Erickson, Cache County Council – Voting Member Gordon Zilles, Cache County Council – Voting Member Bryce Mumford, Chief Deputy County Executive – Advisory Member Rod Hammer, Cache County Fire Chief – Advisory Member

CACHE COUNTY FIRE DISTRICT BOARD MEETING NOVEMBER 23, 2021 4:00 p.m.

AGENDA

The Cache County Fire District Board will meet Tuesday, **November 23, 2021** commencing at **4:00 p.m.** in the **Cache County Historic Courthouse, Council Conference Room,** 199 North Main Logan, Utah 84321.

1. CALL TO ORDER

- 2. ITEMS OF BUSINESS
 - a. Approval of Minutes September 28, 2021

3. ITEMS OF DISCUSSION

- a. Appeal of Driveway Requirement Mike Harris
- b. Ambulance Financial Report Brian Potts / Brittany Kingston
- c. Discussion on Fire District Taylor Sorensen
- d. Open Items
- 4. Adjourn